© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
ENCLOSED & GASKETED - ANGLED LENS EG3
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

EGCHS5
Ballasts Options VoltageLamp TypeLampsPrefix
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LIEG3 1 32 SSO10  WL UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
LIEG3 1
2
SS5 - T5 Instant Start
SS5R - T5 Rapid Start
SS5D - T5 Dimming (specify type)
SS5HO - T5HO
SSOD - T8 Dimming (specify type)
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL - T8 High Power Factor
SSOR - T8 Rapid Start
SSO10 - T8 <10% THD Instant Start
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
2 Foot
14 - 14 W T5
24 - 24 W HO T51
17 - 17 W T8
4 Foot
28 - 28 W T5
54 - 54 W HO T51
32 - 32 W T8
5 Foot
35 - 35 W T5
80 - 80 W HO T51
40 - 40 W T8
8 Foot*
28 - 28 W T5
32 - 32 W T8
54 - 54 W T51
* Tandem 4’ lamp combinations only
1 LAMP 2  FOOT
1 LAMP 4 FOOT
2 LAMP 2 FOOT
2 LAMP 4 FOOT
3 LAMP 2 FOOT
3 LAMP 4 FOOT
1 LAMP 8 FOOT
2 LAMP 8 FOOT
3 LAMP 8 FOOT
ACRYLIC
N/A
N/A
N/A
S
N/A
S
S
S
S
PC=POLYCARB
S
S
S
O
S
O
N/A
N/A
N/A
BODY SYLE           LENS OPTIONS
S=STANDARD   O=OPTIONAL     N/A=NOT AVAILABLE
F - Fusing
RIF-1 - Radio interference filter
TP - Tamper resistant latches and screws